Catalog Page 1 of 8

AUCI'E)
Clearance sales of MRO ABB, ALLEN BRADLEY,
SIEMENS, EATON, PHEONIX CONTACT, PLCs,
BREAKERS & MUCH MORE...

Online Auction

9:00am MDT on Tuesday 30th June 2020

Mr. Obsolete Electrical Supply Inc.
Unit 202 - 3910 - 84 Ave, Leduc, Alberta, Canada, T9E 8M6
Asset Locations:
Unit 202 - 3910 - 84 Ave, Leduc, Alberta, Canada, T9E 8M6

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-25 Page 1 of 8


https://www.aucto.com
https://www.aucto.com

Catalog

Lot #
140
138
137
136
139
135
133
116
115
114
117
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

127

Https://www.aucto.com

Description

SQD 100A BREAKERS HJL3600 QTY.2

GE VOLTAGE CONDITIONER SVCA600D QTY. 1

GE POWER SUPPLY SPSA600 QTY. 1
A055B1DARO0-200E - FUSE QTY. 3

AB - 1502-4MLK QTY. 1

EATON NEMA SIZE4 CONTACTOR CN15NN3A QTY. 1
EATON IQ35MA11 ENERGY METER QTY. 2

EATON SENSOR 1200A, FCT119 (2C12494G12) QTY. 3
EATON 3000A SENSOR FCT114 (2C12494G30) QTY.2
EATON 800A SENSOR FCT121 QTY. 3 (2C12494G08 )
GE Fanuc PLC - IC693MDL240E QTY. 1 - IC693PWR321S QTY 1
HUBNER ENCODER TYPE U-ONE

HUBNER ENCODER TYPE U-ONE

HUBNER ENCODER TYPE U-ONE

HUBNER ENCODER TYPE U-ONE

HUBNER PLC TYPE UO-EM-AMP

HUBNER PLC TYPE UO-EM-AMP

HUBNER PLC TYPE UO-EM-AMP

HUBNER PLC TYPE UO-EM-AMP

HUBNER PLC TYPE UO-EM-FG4

HUBNER PLC TYPE UO-EM-FG4

HUBNER PLC TYPE UO-EM-FG4

HUBNER PLC TYPE UO-EM-FG4

PHOENIX CONTACT MCR-C-UI-UI-DCI - MCR-PT100-I
ABB ADAPTER BOARD RAPI-01C QTY. 2

ABB - 3 PHASE VOLTAGE - WVM011RL QTY. 1

ABB - 3 PHASE VOLTAGE - WVM011RL QTY. 1

AB - 931U-Cable QTY. 9

Littelfuse STARTCO SE-CS30-70 SENSOR QTY. 3
BUSSMANN FUSE 170H0069 QTY. 50

BUSSMANN FUSE 170M6410-ABB QTY. 6
BUSSMANN FUSE 170M6410-ABB QTY. 6

ABB - RETA-02-KIT QTY.1

ABB - RETA-01-KIT QTY 1

*As is when viewed on 2024-04-25

Current
Bid

$100.00
$150.00
$125.00
$75.00
$150.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$100.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$25.00
$75.00
$50.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00

$50.00

Notes

Page 2 of 8

Page 2 of 8



Catalog

Lot #
128
129
130
131
132

134

Description

170M6723-ABB - 10000A, 1400V FUSE QTY. 2
ABB-20A FUSE FWJ--14F QTY. 24

ABB - RESISTORS 10028531 QTY. 10

ABB - SS HANDLE OHM175L12 QYT. 4

PHOENIX CONTACT QUINT-BAT/24 - 2866365 QTY. 2

KIRK - KEY-INTERLOCK QTY. 7

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-25

Current
Bid

$100.00
$25.00
$100.00
$100.00
$50.00

$75.00

Page 3 of 8

Notes

Page 3 of 8



Catalog Page 4 of 8
Inspection Information:

Inspections are by appointment only. Please click the "Contact" button below the logo at the top of the page.

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-25 Page 4 of 8



Catalog Page 5 of 8
Sales Terms:

All ltems are being sold "As-Is", "Where-Is". What you see in the pictures is what you get.

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-25 Page 5 of 8



Catalog Page 6 of 8
Payment Terms:

Payments will be made through the Aucto Payment Gateway. Paying via credit cards will only be available for orders under $5000.

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-25 Page 6 of 8



Catalog Page 7 of 8
Removal Terms:

Please contact me for removal options.

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-25 Page 7 of 8



Catalog Page 8 of 8
Payment Instructions:

Payments will be made through the Aucto Payment Gateway. Paying via credit cards will only be available for orders under $5000.

Https://www.aucto.com *As is when viewed on 2024-04-25 Page 8 of 8



	Clearance sales of MRO ABB, ALLEN BRADLEY, SIEMENS, EATON, PHEONIX CONTACT, PLCs, BREAKERS & MUCH MORE...
	Online Auction
	9:00am MDT on Tuesday 30th June 2020
	Inspection Information:
	Sales Terms:
	Payment Terms:
	Removal Terms:
	Payment Instructions:


