

## Clearance sales of MRO ABB, ALLEN BRADLEY, SIEMENS, EATON, PHEONIX CONTACT, PLCs, BREAKERS & MUCH MORE...

## Online Auction

## 9:00am MDT on Tuesday 30th June 2020

Mr. Obsolete Electrical Supply Inc.
Unit 202 - 3910 - 84 Ave, Leduc, Alberta, Canada, T9E 8M6
Asset Locations:
Unit 202 - 3910 - 84 Ave, Leduc, Alberta, Canada, T9E 8M6

Catalog Page 2 of 8

Lot#	Description	Current Bid	Notes
140	SQD 100A BREAKERS HJL3600 QTY.2	\$100.00	
138	GE VOLTAGE CONDITIONER SVCA600D QTY. 1	\$150.00	
137	GE POWER SUPPLY SPSA600 QTY. 1	\$125.00	
136	A055B1DAR0-200E - FUSE QTY. 3	\$75.00	
139	AB - 1502-4MLK QTY. 1	\$150.00	
135	EATON NEMA SIZE4 CONTACTOR CN15NN3A QTY. 1	\$100.00	
133	EATON IQ35MA11 ENERGY METER QTY. 2	\$100.00	
116	EATON SENSOR 1200A, FCT119 (2C12494G12) QTY. 3	\$50.00	
115	EATON 3000A SENSOR FCT114 (2C12494G30) QTY.2	\$50.00	
114	EATON 800A SENSOR FCT121 QTY. 3 ( 2C12494G08 )	\$50.00	
117	GE Fanuc PLC - IC693MDL240E QTY. 1 - IC693PWR321S QTY 1	\$50.00	
101	HUBNER ENCODER TYPE U-ONE	\$50.00	
102	HUBNER ENCODER TYPE U-ONE	\$50.00	
103	HUBNER ENCODER TYPE U-ONE	\$50.00	
104	HUBNER ENCODER TYPE U-ONE	\$50.00	
105	HUBNER PLC TYPE UO-EM-AMP	\$50.00	
106	HUBNER PLC TYPE UO-EM-AMP	\$50.00	
107	HUBNER PLC TYPE UO-EM-AMP	\$50.00	
108	HUBNER PLC TYPE UO-EM-AMP	\$50.00	
109	HUBNER PLC TYPE UO-EM-FG4	\$50.00	
110	HUBNER PLC TYPE UO-EM-FG4	\$50.00	
111	HUBNER PLC TYPE UO-EM-FG4	\$50.00	
112	HUBNER PLC TYPE UO-EM-FG4	\$50.00	
113	PHOENIX CONTACT MCR-C-UI-UI-DCI - MCR-PT100-I	\$100.00	
118	ABB ADAPTER BOARD RAPI-01C QTY. 2	\$50.00	
119	ABB - 3 PHASE VOLTAGE - WVM011RL QTY. 1	\$50.00	
120	ABB - 3 PHASE VOLTAGE - WVM011RL QTY. 1	\$50.00	
121	AB - 931U-Cable QTY. 9	\$25.00	
122	Littelfuse STARTCO SE-CS30-70 SENSOR QTY. 3	\$75.00	
123	BUSSMANN FUSE 170H0069 QTY. 50	\$50.00	
124	BUSSMANN FUSE 170M6410-ABB QTY. 6	\$100.00	
125	BUSSMANN FUSE 170M6410-ABB QTY. 6	\$100.00	
126	ABB - RETA-02-KIT QTY.1	\$50.00	
127	ABB - RETA-01-KIT QTY.1	\$50.00	

Catalog Page 3 of 8

Lot#	Description	Current Bid	Notes
128	170M6723-ABB - 10000A, 1400V FUSE QTY. 2	\$100.00	
129	ABB-20A FUSE FWJ14F QTY. 24	\$25.00	
130	ABB - RESISTORS 10028531 QTY. 10	\$100.00	
131	ABB - SS HANDLE OHM175L12 QYT. 4	\$100.00	
132	PHOENIX CONTACT QUINT-BAT/24 - 2866365 QTY. 2	\$50.00	
134	KIRK - KEY-INTERLOCK QTY. 7	\$75.00	

Page 4 of 8

Inspections are by appointment only. Please click the "Contact" button below the logo at the top of the page.

All Items are being sold "As-Is", "Where-Is". What you see in the pictures is what you get.

Catalog Page 6 of 8 Payment Terms:

Payments will be made through the Aucto Payment Gateway. Paying via credit cards will only be available for orders under \$5000.

Catalog	
Removal	Terms:

Page 7 of 8

Please contact me for removal options.

Catalog Page 8 of 8 Payment Instructions:

Payments will be made through the Aucto Payment Gateway. Paying via credit cards will only be available for orders under \$5000.